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Nr Chipnr Name Jg Kategorie Anzahl Start

8784 TV 1881 Altdorf (1)
1 8138079 Christian Rietze 79 H 35 - 7 10:37:00

9676 Augsburg (2)

1 503545 AK Victoria Stevens 89 D19E 7 11:00:00
2 1221771 AK Tom Stokkermans 89 HI9E 10 10:01:00

2306 SV Bad Diiben (1)
1 1700673 AK Henry Kern 72 H45 - 20  10:03:00

1449 MTV Bamberg (4)

1 361294 Philipp Hack 00 H19K 6 11:24:00
2 8055066 Liviu Nikolaus 60 H55 - 18 10:32:00
3 8338339 Heinz Peter Simon 46 H75 - 4 10:09:00
4 8260604 Josephine Streichert 04 D-18 4 11:23:00

1598 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin (4)

1 7122062 AK Frank Braatz 62 H55 - 18 10:23:00
2 8140176 AK Anke Winnig 76 D 45 - 13 10:34:00
3 740307 AK Bela Winnig 13 H-12 9 10:39:00
4 8740307 AK Denis Winnig 74 H19E 10 10:04:00

2091 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf (1)
1 5685 Alexander Tippelt 85 H19K 6 11:33:00

1077 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses (13)

1 8411698 Ruth Bock 58 D 55 - 6 11:05:00
2 8667653 Emil Bohl 06 H-16 7 10:08:00
3 8667643 Ida Bohl 08 D-14 4 11:19:00
4 8020814 Arthur Busch 14 H-12 9 10:54:00
5 8230580 Dennis Busch 80 H35- 7 10:49:00
6 8007005 Daniel Cionoiu 05 H-18 6 11:04:00
7 2041785 Gheorghe Cionoiu 61 H55- 18 10:44:00
8 2646 Helmut Hofer 55 H65 - 8 10:26:00
9 2044197 AK Gerhard Lippert H 55 - 18 10:53:00
10 8338838 Ralph Meil3ner 53 H65 - 8 10:32:00
11 9080544 Dieter Oechler 44 HT5 - 4 10:15:00
12 8020504 Anton Tatzel 04 H-18 6 10:58:00
13 Manuel Weidl 94 H19K 6 11:27:00
2174 OLA TSV Deggendorf (7)
1 8188811 Christiane Geiger 68 D 45 - 13 11:01:00
2 8024566 Ingrid Hufnagel 66 D 55 - 6 10:59:00
3 8388399 Susan Kurth 76 D 45 - 13 10:55:00
4 7770522 Silke Neumaier 77 D 45 - 13 10:40:00
5 7353 AK Udo RoRler 64 H55 - 18 10:47:00
6 8101020 Jurgen Schwanitz 49 H65 - 8 10:29:00
7 AK Karl-Géran Wahlstrém 50 H65 - 8 10:35:00

1168 DARC Franken (2)

1 2036380 Sabine Mitzenheim 75 Offen Mittel 6 10:08:00
2 8070468 Michael Voit 68 H 45 - 20 10:30:00
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9675 DAV Sektion Greiz (1)
1 6342 AK Matthias Soliner 77 H45 - 20 10:00:00

1671 TSV Ipsheim (1)
1 8662458 Michael Bially 73 H45 - 20 10:48:00

2025 TSV Jetzendorf (7)

1 8000768 Fina Baath 08 D-14 4 11:22:00
2 8201060 Lena Baath 08 D-16 9 10:25:.00
3 8130206 Ole Baath 06 H-16 7 10:14:00
4 8290664 Veikko Baath 64 H55 - 18 10:59:00
5 8170206 Conny Holtz 06 D-16 9 10:16:00
6 2088493 Alexander Preuss 07 Offen Mittel 6 10:02:00
7 8081109 Valentin Schram 08 H- 14 4 10:53:00
1936 OLV Landshut (15)
1 8404019 Jonas Dunzinger 06 H- 16 7 10:05:00
2 2046022 Nora Dinzinger 10 D-12 7 10:30:00
3 8403282 Werner Dinzinger 69 H45 - 20 10:21:00
4 8230289 Christoph Korner 89 H19E 10 10:22:00
5 8099000 Ralph Kérner 80 H35- 7 10:43:00
6 8123488 Britta Meil3ner 90 D19E 7 11:09:00
7 8667644 Lukas Oechler 10 H- 12 9 10:48:00
8 8324441 Moritz Oechler 08 H-14 4 10:50:00
9 8110889 Oleksandra Parkhomenko 89 D19E 7 11:15:00
10 307579 Galyna Petrenko 79 D 35 - 8 11:35:00
11 8445500 Jana Ropertz 68 D 45 - 13 10:49:00
12 8303555 Uwe Weid 73 H45 - 20 10:51:00
13 8191079 Arndt Werthmann 51 H65- 8 10:38:00
14 8011152 Gerhard Werthmann 52 H65 - 8 10:23:00
15 8181062 Helge Zoltner 62 H55 - 18 10:35:00
9678 SV Mietraching (3)
1 8221222 Jana Faltejskova 76 D 45 - 13  10:43:00
2 8033260 Laura Faltejskova 07 D-16 9 10:31:00
3 8003006 Lara Geiger 05 D-18 4 11:20:00
1019 OC Minchen (25)
1 8008041 Nuria Badia Comas 79 D 35- 8 11:32:00
2 8288822 Gil Badia Landefeld 09 H-14 4 10:47:00
3 7207903 Teresa Burrell 82 D 35- 8 11:44:00
4 7204579 AK Inessa Cherniavsky 81 D 35- 8 11:38:00
5 8303014 Sergey Cherniavsky 72 HA45 - 20 10:54:00
6 8434348 Alexandra Danninger 74 D 45 - 13 10:52:00
7 8333838 Bastian Danninger 07 H-16 7 10:11:00
8 8494948 Tobias Danninger 74 H45 - 20 10:45.00
9 8657246 Tihomir Despetovic 89 HI19E 10 10:13:00
10 8071340 AK Andreas Enborg 79 H35 - 7 10:46:00
11 8212177 AK Anna Enborg 82 D 35- 8 11:50:00
12 821217 Malte Enborg 15 Schiler B 3 10:21:00
13 790713 Wilma Enborg 13 Schiler B 3  10:24:00
14 8102007 Jack Hay 07 H-16 7 10:17:00
15 8061995 AK Dianora Herashchenko 95 D19K 2 10:04:00
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1019 OC Munchen (25)

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

8076708
7722111
9812510
8125108
8225335
2061245
8061177
2084429
7208679
8255255

AK Olga Kasatkina

Gerda Kolloch

AK Alexander Kozhevnikov
Arist Kozhevnikov
Hansjorg Kibler

Leonie Natho

Ronny Natho

Yara Natho

Mathias Neumdller

Peter Weinig

2918 TSV Natternberg (3)

1
2
3

8013313
8141201
8025369

Robert Engl
Veronika Engl
Stefan Hotzinger

1209 TV Osterhofen (6)

OO WNPE

2045574
8333314
7090356
2078968
2045572
1413278

Iris Bauer

Martha Fritz
Josef Kimpfbeck
Gertrud Liebl
Siegfried Liebl
Peter Weigold

Jg

86
42
13
80
64
06
77
08
75
71

66
01
69

64
67
56
68
65
62

1738 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrin (4)

1

2
3
4

2026136
2026133
1800
2790

Karla Dohler
Luise Dohler
Thomas Dohler
Ute Dohler

2009 OLG Regensburg (43)

OCOO~NOOUTDA,WNPEP

8100501
8277177
8072007
8187420
1081074
8320050
8230107
1081074
8152024
8170466
8115114
8141268
8196317
8046010
1020002
8488888
8050297

336083
8200469
8462002
8042000
8240574

Laurin Ahlbrecht
Nils Ahlbrecht
Sarah Ahlbrecht
Lorenz Brandl
Annette Burgmair
David Burgmair
Juliane Burgmair
Markus Burgmair
Riccardo Casanova
Valerio Casanova
Johannes Gerstl
Milena Grifoni
Clemens Hartung
Laura Heller

Jasmin Hertel
Klemens Janischowsky
Lukas Janischowsky
Viktor Jarkov
Katharina Kraus
Konstantin Kraus
Sophie Kraus
Claudia Lauer

05
07
70
69

10
73
07
99
74
05
07
69
00
66
10
68
63
10
02
66
97
42
04
02
00
74

Kategorie

(Forts.)

D 35-
D 65 -
H-12
H35-
H 55 -
D-16
H35 -
D-14
H 45 -
H 45 -

H 55 -
D19E
H 45 -

D 55 -
D55 -
H 65 -
D 45 -
H 55 -
H 55 -

D-18
D-16
H 45 -
D 45 -

H-12
H 45 -
D-16
H19K
D 45 -
H- 18
D-18
H 45 -
H19 E
H 55 -
H-12
D 45 -
H 55 -
D-12
D19 E
H 45 -
H19 E
H75 -
Offen Mittel
H19K
DI19E
Offen Kurz

Anzahl

[EEN
OCOPhL~rNOONODNO

NN

20
13

=
OaNO OO PM~O

Start

11:41:00
10:03:00
11:00:00
10:34:00
10:56:00
10:10:00
10:40:00
11:16:00
10:18:00
10:27:00

10:41:00
11:12:00
10:36:00

11:08:00
11:02:00
10:41:00
10:46:00
11:05:00
11:11:00

11:26:00
10:19:00
10:42:00
11:07:00

11:03:00
10:24:00
10:13:00
11:36:00
10:58:00
11:07:00
11:17:00
10:57:00
10:19:00
10:50:00
10:45:00
11:04:00
11:02:00
10:33:00
11:18:00
10:33:00
10:16:00
10:12:00
10:05:00
11:30:00
11:06:00
10:00:00
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2009 OLG Regensburg (43)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

8220610
8161004
8050573
8021107
8442443
8160204
8011420
8101963
8101996

231933
2061255
2015804
8110459
8119911
8120368
8060110
1711005
1113377
8239965
8070975
8022010

Jara Lauer

Linus Lauer
Thorsten Lauer
Yannis Lauer
Dieter Lexen
Yannick Lieblich
Timon Lorenz
Erich Nurnberger
Julian NUrnberger
Benjamin Reinwald
Elisabeth Reinwald
Matthias Reinwald
Stephan Schneuwly
Philipp Schwarck
Rolf Siefken

Nele Simon

Anne von Keutz
Helga Wagner
Petra Weber
Hanna Zinner
Simon Zinner

9677 TSV Weitramsdorf (2)

1
2

2140791
2140795

Ally Gunsenheimer
Christian Gunsenheimer

Jg

10
04
73
07
65
04
00
63
96
11
73
73
59
99
68
10
10
75
65
07
10

11
74

Kategorie

(Forts.)

D-12
H-18
Offen Kurz
H-16
H 55 -
H-18
H19 E
H 55 -
H19 E
H-12
D 45 -
H 45 -
H 55 -
H19E
H 45 -
D-12
D-12
D 35-
D 55 -
D-16
H-12

D-12
H45 -

Anzahl

M oO~NO1TO N

N
O© OO0 ~N~NO

Start

10:27:00
10:55:00
10:03:00
10:20:00
10:38:00
11:01:00
10:25:00
11:08:00
10:10:00
10:51:00
11:10:00
10:39:00
11:14:00
10:28:00
10:15:00
10:36:00
10:24:00
11:47:00
11:11:00
10:22:00
10:57:00

10:21:00
10:12:00



