

Nr	Chipnr	Name	Jg	Kategorie	Anzahl	Start
8784 TV 1881 Altdorf (1)						
1	8138079	Christian Rietze	79	H 35 -	7	10:37:00
9676 Augsburg (2)						
1	503545	AK Victoria Stevens	89	D 19 E	7	11:00:00
2	1221771	AK Tom Stokkermans	89	H 19 E	10	10:01:00
2306 SV Bad Düben (1)						
1	1700673	AK Henry Kern	72	H 45 -	20	10:03:00
1449 MTV Bamberg (4)						
1	361294	Philipp Hack	00	H 19 K	6	11:24:00
2	8055066	Liviu Nikolaus	60	H 55 -	18	10:32:00
3	8338339	Heinz Peter Simon	46	H 75 -	4	10:09:00
4	8260604	Josephine Streichert	04	D - 18	4	11:23:00
1598 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin (4)						
1	7122062	AK Frank Braatz	62	H 55 -	18	10:23:00
2	8140176	AK Anke Winnig	76	D 45 -	13	10:34:00
3	740307	AK Bela Winnig	13	H - 12	9	10:39:00
4	8740307	AK Denis Winnig	74	H 19 E	10	10:04:00
2091 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf (1)						
1	5685	Alexander Tippelt	85	H 19 K	6	11:33:00
1077 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses (13)						
1	8411698	Ruth Bock	58	D 55 -	6	11:05:00
2	8667653	Emil Bohl	06	H - 16	7	10:08:00
3	8667643	Ida Bohl	08	D - 14	4	11:19:00
4	8020814	Arthur Busch	14	H - 12	9	10:54:00
5	8230580	Dennis Busch	80	H 35 -	7	10:49:00
6	8007005	Daniel Cionoiu	05	H - 18	6	11:04:00
7	2041785	Gheorghe Cionoiu	61	H 55 -	18	10:44:00
8	2646	Helmut Höfer	55	H 65 -	8	10:26:00
9	2044197	AK Gerhard Lippert		H 55 -	18	10:53:00
10	8338838	Ralph Meißner	53	H 65 -	8	10:32:00
11	9080544	Dieter Oechler	44	H 75 -	4	10:15:00
12	8020504	Anton Tatzel	04	H - 18	6	10:58:00
13		Manuel Weidl	94	H 19 K	6	11:27:00
2174 OLA TSV Deggendorf (7)						
1	8188811	Christiane Geiger	68	D 45 -	13	11:01:00
2	8024566	Ingrid Hufnagel	66	D 55 -	6	10:59:00
3	8388399	Susan Kurth	76	D 45 -	13	10:55:00
4	7770522	Silke Neumaier	77	D 45 -	13	10:40:00
5	7353	AK Udo Rößler	64	H 55 -	18	10:47:00
6	8101020	Jürgen Schwanitz	49	H 65 -	8	10:29:00
7		AK Karl-Göran Wahlström	50	H 65 -	8	10:35:00
1168 DARC Franken (2)						
1	2036380	Sabine Mitzenheim	75	Offen Mittel	6	10:08:00
2	8070468	Michael Voit	68	H 45 -	20	10:30:00

Nr	Chipnr	Name	Jg	Kategorie	Anzahl	Start
9675 DAV Sektion Greiz (1)						
1	6342	AK Matthias Söllner	77	H 45 -	20	10:00:00
1671 TSV Ipsheim (1)						
1	8662458	Michael Bially	73	H 45 -	20	10:48:00
2025 TSV Jetzendorf (7)						
1	8000768	Fina Baath	08	D - 14	4	11:22:00
2	8201060	Lena Baath	08	D - 16	9	10:25:00
3	8130206	Ole Baath	06	H - 16	7	10:14:00
4	8290664	Veikko Baath	64	H 55 -	18	10:59:00
5	8170206	Conny Holtz	06	D - 16	9	10:16:00
6	2088493	Alexander Preuss	07	Offen Mittel	6	10:02:00
7	8081109	Valentin Schram	08	H - 14	4	10:53:00
1936 OLV Landshut (15)						
1	8404019	Jonas Dünzinger	06	H - 16	7	10:05:00
2	2046022	Nora Dünzinger	10	D - 12	7	10:30:00
3	8403282	Werner Dünzinger	69	H 45 -	20	10:21:00
4	8230289	Christoph Körner	89	H 19 E	10	10:22:00
5	8099000	Ralph Körner	80	H 35 -	7	10:43:00
6	8123488	Britta Meißner	90	D 19 E	7	11:09:00
7	8667644	Lukas Oechler	10	H - 12	9	10:48:00
8	8324441	Moritz Oechler	08	H - 14	4	10:50:00
9	8110889	Oleksandra Parkhomenko	89	D 19 E	7	11:15:00
10	307579	Galyna Petrenko	79	D 35 -	8	11:35:00
11	8445500	Jana Ropertz	68	D 45 -	13	10:49:00
12	8303555	Uwe Weid	73	H 45 -	20	10:51:00
13	8191079	Arndt Werthmann	51	H 65 -	8	10:38:00
14	8011152	Gerhard Werthmann	52	H 65 -	8	10:23:00
15	8181062	Helge Zoltner	62	H 55 -	18	10:35:00
9678 SV Mietraching (3)						
1	8221222	Jana Faltejsková	76	D 45 -	13	10:43:00
2	8033260	Laura Faltejsková	07	D - 16	9	10:31:00
3	8003006	Lara Geiger	05	D - 18	4	11:20:00
1019 OC München (25)						
1	8008041	Núria Badia Comas	79	D 35 -	8	11:32:00
2	8288822	Gil Badia Landefeld	09	H - 14	4	10:47:00
3	7207903	Teresa Burrell	82	D 35 -	8	11:44:00
4	7204579	AK Inessa Cherniavsky	81	D 35 -	8	11:38:00
5	8303014	Sergey Cherniavsky	72	H 45 -	20	10:54:00
6	8434348	Alexandra Danninger	74	D 45 -	13	10:52:00
7	8333838	Bastian Danninger	07	H - 16	7	10:11:00
8	8494948	Tobias Danninger	74	H 45 -	20	10:45:00
9	8657246	Tihomir Despetovic	89	H 19 E	10	10:13:00
10	8071340	AK Andreas Enborg	79	H 35 -	7	10:46:00
11	8212177	AK Anna Enborg	82	D 35 -	8	11:50:00
12	821217	Malte Enborg	15	Schüler B	3	10:21:00
13	790713	Wilma Enborg	13	Schüler B	3	10:24:00
14	8102007	Jack Hay	07	H - 16	7	10:17:00
15	8061995	AK Dianora Herashchenko	95	D 19 K	2	10:04:00

Nr	Chipnr	Name	Jg	Kategorie	Anzahl	Start
1019 OC München (25)			<i>(Forts.)</i>			
16	8076708	AK Olga Kasatkina	86	D 35 -	8	11:41:00
17	7722111	Gerda Kolloch	42	D 65 -	2	10:03:00
18	9812510	AK Alexander Kozhevnikov	13	H - 12	9	11:00:00
19	8125108	Arist Kozhevnikov	80	H 35 -	7	10:34:00
20	8225335	Hansjörg Kübler	64	H 55 -	18	10:56:00
21	2061245	Leonie Natho	06	D - 16	9	10:10:00
22	8061177	Ronny Natho	77	H 35 -	7	10:40:00
23	2084429	Yara Natho	08	D - 14	4	11:16:00
24	7208679	Mathias Neumüller	75	H 45 -	20	10:18:00
25	8255255	Peter Weinig	71	H 45 -	20	10:27:00
2918 TSV Natterberg (3)						
1	8013313	Robert Engl	66	H 55 -	18	10:41:00
2	8141201	Veronika Engl	01	D 19 E	7	11:12:00
3	8025369	Stefan Hötzing	69	H 45 -	20	10:36:00
1209 TV Osterhofen (6)						
1	2045574	Iris Bauer	64	D 55 -	6	11:08:00
2	8333314	Martha Fritz	67	D 55 -	6	11:02:00
3	7090356	Josef Kämpfbeck	56	H 65 -	8	10:41:00
4	2078968	Gertrud Liebl	68	D 45 -	13	10:46:00
5	2045572	Siegfried Liebl	65	H 55 -	18	11:05:00
6	1413278	Peter Weigold	62	H 55 -	18	11:11:00
1738 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün (4)						
1	2026136	Karla Döhler	05	D - 18	4	11:26:00
2	2026133	Luise Döhler	07	D - 16	9	10:19:00
3	1800	Thomas Döhler	70	H 45 -	20	10:42:00
4	2790	Ute Döhler	69	D 45 -	13	11:07:00
2009 OLG Regensburg (43)						
1	8100501	Laurin Ahlbrecht	10	H - 12	9	11:03:00
2	8277177	Nils Ahlbrecht	73	H 45 -	20	10:24:00
3	8072007	Sarah Ahlbrecht	07	D - 16	9	10:13:00
4	8187420	Lorenz Brandl	99	H 19 K	6	11:36:00
5	1081074	Annette Burgmair	74	D 45 -	13	10:58:00
6	8320050	David Burgmair	05	H - 18	6	11:07:00
7	8230107	Juliane Burgmair	07	D - 18	4	11:17:00
8	1081074	Markus Burgmair	69	H 45 -	20	10:57:00
9	8152024	Riccardo Casanova	00	H 19 E	10	10:19:00
10	8170466	Valerio Casanova	66	H 55 -	18	10:50:00
11	8115114	Johannes Gerstl	10	H - 12	9	10:45:00
12	8141268	Milena Grifoni	68	D 45 -	13	11:04:00
13	8196317	Clemens Hartung	63	H 55 -	18	11:02:00
14	8046010	Laura Heller	10	D - 12	7	10:33:00
15	1020002	Jasmin Hertel	02	D 19 E	7	11:18:00
16	8488888	Klemens Janischowsky	66	H 45 -	20	10:33:00
17	8050297	Lukas Janischowsky	97	H 19 E	10	10:16:00
18	336083	Viktor Jarkov	42	H 75 -	4	10:12:00
19	8200469	Katharina Kraus	04	Offen Mittel	6	10:05:00
20	8462002	Konstantin Kraus	02	H 19 K	6	11:30:00
21	8042000	Sophie Kraus	00	D 19 E	7	11:06:00
22	8240574	Claudia Lauer	74	Offen Kurz	5	10:00:00

Nr	Chipnr	Name	Jg	Kategorie	Anzahl	Start
2009 OLG Regensburg (43)			<i>(Forts.)</i>			
23	8220610	Jara Lauer	10	D - 12	7	10:27:00
24	8161004	Linus Lauer	04	H - 18	6	10:55:00
25	8050573	Thorsten Lauer	73	Offen Kurz	5	10:03:00
26	8021107	Yannis Lauer	07	H - 16	7	10:20:00
27	8442443	Dieter Lexen	65	H 55 -	18	10:38:00
28	8160204	Yannick Lieblich	04	H - 18	6	11:01:00
29	8011420	Timon Lorenz	00	H 19 E	10	10:25:00
30	8101963	Erich Nürnberger	63	H 55 -	18	11:08:00
31	8101996	Julian Nürnberger	96	H 19 E	10	10:10:00
32	231933	Benjamin Reinwald	11	H - 12	9	10:51:00
33	2061255	Elisabeth Reinwald	73	D 45 -	13	11:10:00
34	2015804	Matthias Reinwald	73	H 45 -	20	10:39:00
35	8110459	Stephan Schneuwly	59	H 55 -	18	11:14:00
36	8119911	Philipp Schwarck	99	H 19 E	10	10:28:00
37	8120368	Rolf Siefken	68	H 45 -	20	10:15:00
38	8060110	Nele Simon	10	D - 12	7	10:36:00
39	1711005	Anne von Keutz	10	D - 12	7	10:24:00
40	1113377	Helga Wagner	75	D 35 -	8	11:47:00
41	8239965	Petra Weber	65	D 55 -	6	11:11:00
42	8070975	Hanna Zinner	07	D - 16	9	10:22:00
43	8022010	Simon Zinner	10	H - 12	9	10:57:00
9677 TSV Weitramsdorf (2)						
1	2140791	Ally Gunsenheimer	11	D - 12	7	10:21:00
2	2140795	Christian Gunsenheimer	74	H 45 -	20	10:12:00